
# Event Name Street Address Date Day Time Frame

1 760 Craft Works 100 Gilead Rd Huntersville, NC 6/1/2025 Sunday 1pm to 6pm

2 Harts Square Heritage (Folkways Film Series) 5055 Hope rd, Vale NC 6/5/2025 Thursday 6pm to 8pm 

3 Legacy Park 1011 W Arrow Lake Ct, Fort Mill SC 6/6/2025 Friday 4:30pm to 7:30pm

4 Family Fun Day Crooked Creek Park, Indian Trail NC 6/7/2025 Saturday 2pm to 9:30pm

5 The Exchange 5501 77 Center Dr Charlotte NC 6/10/2025 Tuesday 11am to 2pm 

6 Novant Health Huntersville Medical Center 10030 Gilead Rd, Huntersville, NC 6/11/2025 Wednesday 11am to 2pm 

7 Skybrook Storm summer swim meets 830 Skybrook Dr, Huntersville, NC 28078 6/12/2025 Thursday 5pm to 8:30pm

8 Lost World Brewery 19700 One Norman Blvd,  Cornelius NC 6/13/2025 Friday 5pm to 9pm

9 Lake Norman Brewery 1753 Triangle Cir Denver, NC 6/14/2025 Saturday 11am to 6pm 

10 Raffaldini Winery 450 Groce Rd Ronda, NC 6/15/2025 Sunday 12pm to 5pm 

11 Hoptown 107 Plantation Ridge Dr, Mooresville NC 6/16/2025 Monday 5pm to 9pm

12 Skybrook Storm summer swim meets 830 Skybrook Dr, Huntersville, NC 28078 6/17/2025 Tuesday 5pm to 8:30pm

13 Raffaldini Winery 450 Groce Rd Ronda, NC 6/19/2025 Thursday 12pm to 5pm 

14 Capital Ford 5411 N Tryon St, Charlotte NC 6/20/2025 Friday 11am to 2pm 

15 Food Truck Fridays Indian Trail 120 Blythe Dr, Indian Trail, NC 6/20/2025 Friday 4pm to 8pm

16 Sk8 Light event Waxhaw Downtown Park (301 Givens St.) 6/21/2025 Saturday 10am to 12pm 

17 Shelton Vineyards (Jimmy Buffet Tribute Concert) 286 Cabernet Lane, Dobson NC 6/21/2025 Saturday 5pm to 9:30pm

18 The Chamber by Wooden Robot 416 E 36th St STE 100, Charlotte, NC 6/22/2025 Sunday 1pm to 8pm 

19 Lake Norman Swim League (Trump Golf Club) 128 Vestal Dr., Mooresville NC 6/23/2025 Monday 5pm to 8pm

20 Corporate Lunch Ballantyne, NC 6/25/2025 Wednesday 11am to 2pm 

21 Skybrook Storm summer swim meets 830 Skybrook Dr, Huntersville, NC 28078 6/26/2025 Thursday 5pm to 8:30pm

22 Chattam family reunion (ESPN) 12030 Copper Way, Charlotte, NC 28277. 6/26/2025 Thursday 6pm to 9pm 

23 Resident Culture Brewing 2101 Central Avenue , Charlotte NC 6/27/2025 Friday 5pm to 9pm

24 Matthews Mainline Stumptown Park, Matthews NC 6/28/2025 Saturday 11am to 4pm 

25 Kannapolis Summer Events Village Park 700 West C st. Kannapolis NC 6/28/2025 Saturday 7pm to 10pm 


